Supply and Install Cat.6 UTP Copper 

Cable

Cat6 RJ45 Modular Jack

Supply and Install PVC conduit & 

accessories

Testing with Fluke Tester, End to End 

standard Labeling

998733 2 8,000.00₹           ₹ 16,000.00

Sub Total ₹ 52,50,000.00
IGST @ 18% 18% ₹ 9,45,000.00

₹ 61,95,000.00

AMOUNT IN INR : Sixty One lakhs And Ninety Five Thousand Rupees Only

2, Payment receipt by cheque/RTGS only 

3, Settlement within Bangalore jurisdiction 

Declaration

Authorised Signatory

Bank Name: INDUS BANK

1, Payment O/A 0 DAYS Branch: Goregaon, Mumbai Branch

This is a Computer Generated Proforma Invoice